
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

AÕ

?v
Aõ

Aù

!"b$

Aù

Ij

?}

Aõ

?v

Aõ

Winnisquam
Lake

Webster Lake

Salmon
Brook

Pemigewasset

Hermit
Lake

Silver Lake

Pemigewasset River

Old North Main St

Timberland Dr

Old Mountain Rd

Interstate 93 S

No Name

New Hampton Rd

La
co

nia 
Rd

Eastman Rd

S Windy Rd

Tucker Shore Rd

Sh
op Rd

Pinnacl e Ridge Rd

No 
Na

me

Perkins Rd

Sand Hill Rd

Sands Ter

Knox Mountain Rd

Maynard Dr

Fred
's Av

e

Sand Hill Rd

Sanborn Rd

Grey Rocks Rd

Back Rd

Parade Rd

Bla
ck 

Bro
ok 

Rd

Haven Rd

Hale Rd

Bay Shore Dr

Fifth St

Morgan Rd

Pound Rd

Liden Rd

Island Dr

Range Rd

Spring Rd

Durette Dr

Lo
we

r B
ay 

Rd

Frances St

Davis Rd

Calef Hi ll Rd

Atwood Dr

La
un

ch 
Rd

Lexington Dr

Chapman Rd

Nh Route 3A

Ph
ilbr

oo
k R

d

Coleman Dr

Old Town Rd

Hill 

Rd

La
ke

sid
e D

r

Lena Dr

Nancy Dr

No Name

D St

Quinn St

Hueber Dr

Quimby Rd

De
er 

Ru
n D

r

Woodland Dr

Jamestown Rd

Karen Dr

Apple Rd

Bre
ck 

Sh
ore 

Rd

No Name

Bean Hill Rd

Dani
el W

ebs
ter 

Hwy

Stage Rd

Winnisqu
am Way

Apple Farm Rd

Calef Hill Rd

Du
po

nt 
Rd

Ch
urc

h L
n

Lancaster Hill Rd

Scenic Ln

Wildwood Rd

Ca
ro l 

Dr

Quimby Rd

Snow Rd

Chalet Rd

Simmons Ct

Orchard Dr

Birch Point Rd

Ne
w Ha

mp
ton 

Rd

Du
so 

Rd

Meadows Dr

Murphy Ln

Silkwood Ave

Sunshine Dr

Range Rd

N Windy Rd

Reuben Rd

Gr
ea

t B
ay 

Ln

Broad View Rd

Park Pl

Lak

eside Dr

No Name

Rosewood Dr

Ma
llar

ds 
Lan

din
g R

d

Hideaway Ln

Osgood Rd

Wi
n n

isq
ua

m 
Sh

rs

No Name

Beach

Mo
ose 

Ru
n D

r

Cr
os

s R
d

Gr
ov

e D
r

Ro
din 

Rd

Point Rd

Pond Rd

Pa
rad

e R
d

Grange Rd

Joy 
Av

e

School St

No Name

Holman St

Commer ce St

Sto
ck Rd

Ashram Rd

Sand Cir

Bay Rd

Daisy Gardner Rd

Communications Dr

Ch
es

tnu
t S

t

Overlook Dr

March Rd

No Name

Ridge Rd

Du
blin 

Dr

Seth Dr

Hale Rd

Rufus Rd

Diane Dr

Don
way Dr

Union Rd

Hin
ds 

Mtn Rd

As
hue

lot D
r

Brook Rd

Penny Ln

Griffin Rd

Midn
igh

t R
un 

Dr
Hyatt Ln

David Dr

No Name

Severance Rd

Bay Rd

Bre
ez

y R
d

Lower Smith Rd

Crescent S t

Hemlock Dr

Westwood Dr

Cram 
Rd

Blueberry Ln

Moses Ave

Herm
it Lake Rd

Ra
ng

e R
d

Gilman 
Shor

e Rd

Silver Lake Rd

Birchwood Ln

New Boston Rd

Church St

Meetinghouse Hil l Rd

Bittersweet Ln

Juniper Dr

Brook Rd

No Name

Me
ad

ow
oo

d D
r

Perkins Rd

Linda Dr

New York St

Guinta Dr

South Shore 
Rd

New 
Rd

Ja
co

b R
d

Tim
oth

y D
r

Lower Bay Rd

Le
sli

e R
ob

ert
s D

r

Lynnewood Rd

Marily
n Dr

Su
nla

ke 

Dr

Addison Rd

Primrose Dr N

Sw
allo

w H
ill R

d

No Name

North Shore Ln

Eastman Shore Rd S

Bennett Brook Rd

Broadview Dr

Ellis Farm 
Rd

Hoyt Rd

Cros

s St

No Name

Potato Hill Rd

Philbrook Rd

Ephrams Cove Rd

Knox Mountain Rd

La
co

nia 
Rd

Patricia Ann Dr

Kennedy Rd

Hi
ll R

d

Pa
r k 

St

Parker Hill Rd

Ridge Rd

Du
tile 

Sh
ore 

Rd

Lo
we

r W
ald

ron 
Rd

Knox Mt Rd

Ferrin St

Cherry St

Leighton Ave S

Fox Hill Rd

New Chester Rd

Ladd Hill Rd

Granite Dr

Bennett Brook Rd

Pine Stump Rd

No Name

Patriot Ln

Lower Bay Rd

Jefferson Rd

Dr Chase

Collieson Rd

Warrens Barn 
Rd

I-93 SB Exit 22 On ramp (NH 127)

Maple 
Cir

Old Call Rd

Fir
st 

St

Upper Bay Rd

Coolidge Woods Rd

No 

Name

Un
ion 

Rd

Meredith Center Rd

Range Rd

Upper Smith Rd

Swain Rd

Horne Rd

Ea
stm

an 
Rd

La
co

nia 
Rd

No Name

Pine Colony Rd

Wells R d

Ho
rse

sho
e Dr

Su
nse

t Dr

Interst ate 93 N

Hurricane Rd

Nh R oute 132Cle
ment 

Rd

Leighton Ave N

Lower Bay Rd

Knox Mtn. Rd. Spur

No Name

Smith Rd

Leavitt Rd

Higgi ns R d

Shore Dr

Roxbury Rd

Hu
se 

Rd

Poplar Rd

Cutoff Rd

Lougee Rd

Arlene Dr

Colby Rd

Hunkins Pond Rd

Maple Ridge R d

Black Brook Rd

Ol
d B

row
n R

d

Lane Rd

Crockett Rd

Sum
ner Way

No 
Na

me

Circle Point Rd

Weeks Rd

Eastman Hill Rd

Union Rd

Old 
Sta

te 
Rd

Shaw Hill Rd

River Rd

Skyline Dr

Gil
e P

on
d R

d

Dunlop Dr

Sa
dd

le 
Hil

l R
d

Union Rd

Wadleigh Rd

Tower Hill Rd

Lake Shore Dr

Taylor Rd

Right Way Path

Hunkins Pond Rd

Ru
fus 

Rd

Gray Rd

Dearborn Rd

No Name

Dutile Rd

Elaine Dr

No Name

Ch
eck

erb
err

y Ln

Ahern Park Rd

Shute Hill Rd

Willow Rd

Eastman Shore Rd N

Burleigh Hil l Rd

Herm
it Woods Rd

Tilton Bridge Rd

Eagle Ledge Rd

Hermit Woods Rd

Ch
em

un
g R

d

Benn
etts 

Fer
ry Rd

Plu
mm

er 
Rd

Threshing Mill RdSlide Rd

Drake Rd

Autumn Dr

Doctor True Rd

Lad
d Hill R

d

Tyle r Shore Rd

Oak Hill Rd

Perley Hill Rd

Ph
ilb

ri c
k R

d

Vista Hts

Black Brook Rd

Isaac Rd

Coolidge Woods Rd

N Main St

Interstate 93 S
Brook Rd

Cogswell Rd

Interstate 93 N

No Name

Ka
ulb

ac
k R

d

Steele Hill Rd

Gu
lf R

d

Jo
hn

so
n R

d

Blake Hill R
d

Horne Rd

Batchelder Hill Rd

Burleigh Hill Rd

Carleton Rd

Knox Mt R d

Prescott Rd

Sanborn Rd

Raundlett Rd

Old Coach Rd

Mountain Rd

Roxbury Rd

Woodman Rd

Brook Rd

Mo
rri s

on 
Rd

Range Rd

Old Roxbury Rd
Cram Rd

Hunkins Pond Rd

Woodman Rd

Int
ers

tat
e 9

3 N

Co
oli

dg
e W

oo
ds 

Rd

Blake Hi ll Rd

No Name

Ha
le 

Rd

Interstate 93 S

George
Duncan SF

Swain SF

Huston
Morgan SF

Paugus Bay SF

111

384

318

435

424

127

6323

6095

988

690

221

125

374

164

849

913

630

140

162
437

184

123

477

516

520

6085

291

413

160

37

544
543

159

483

739

912

424

390

463

442

134

8264

465

271

121

705

389

351

442

5455

674

6069

6068

1077

390

6071

150

6109

661

62

784

742

323

722

494

505

908

987

893

322
324 992

966

914

925

604

397

25

440

30

977

6092

329

6086

9

192

6094

98

320

6076

535

536
537

533

798

434

142

9

699

490

805

49
50

538

540
539

697

873

986

976

28

6088

36

602

1000

737

541
542

318

205

399

158

668

146

508

432

507

690

40

518

402

494

502

460

664

363

223

207

296

816

6

330

29

3

5

76

30

686

133

334

417

114

375

1

13

415

495

108

170

669

172

268

211

34

119

529

693

187

703

463

315

450

465

521441

428
532

145

492

500

65

485

468

435

449

330

126

151

143

427

695

111

139

261

417

50

23

57

6073

720

259

155
45

827

333

327

401

701

802

228

319

500

522

524

26

755

10

148

483

489

470

46

423

453

457

461

687

443

208

206

138

144

428

113

41

631

502

895

682

115

6075

21

20

838

148

161

67

431

377

1052

44

24

23

38

6307

251

109

416

140

195

801

29

406

71

51

796

31

684

945

258

104

493

1054

155

320

38

513

111

6327

96

521

419

6074

137

867

62

164

120

58

6064

103

319

807

125

636

721

146

5

328

31

131

106

958

268

1076

1042

256

433

495

502

479

676

388

210

153

17

47

813

262

154

833

39

166147

405

843

1071

35

658

694

864

227

64

927

656

977

224

335

508

967

931

144

123

116

6276

100

866

849

296

116

560

6062

426

6080

143

486

487

481

482

703

462

468

441

436

432

213

679

433

28

430

409

97

685

163

641

438

168

921

173

667

12

427

75

811

44

422

795
514

385

113

383

398

1043

58

1455

110

689

950

159

170

672

803

6082

393

103

94

79

431

260

112

435

1070

529

145

401

300

473

52

305

456

458

174423

809

91

397

117

135

657

126

501

167

800

6084

32

6089

401

420

6047

83

6087

136

182

1002

27

408

23

169

314

97

342

506

8910

294

296

430

209

59

464
488

505

451

421

439

12

376
333

512

479

957

37

129

6093

599

1053

425

404

317

2

24

176

114

226

692

637

422

861

683

218

139

911804

53

110

527

112

46

407

526

13

149

519

144

462

511

501

420

421
128

441

48

41

225
77

130

16

523

77

423

141

87

317

39

107

212

63

448

490
491

688

171

72

137

222

54

482

331

670

671

432

603

141

389

509

131

326

8

466

56

452

666

49

282

105

414

73

179

691

987

365

6091

42

35

67325

481

509

119

11

146

152

1

15

394

665

681

32

691

1003

872

530

1060

325

518

520

915

393

257

16

150

134

806

109

36

173

3

6081

9

8265

810

4

57

11

84

60

51

318

860

216

214

799

409

269

160

133

524

812

166

400

1073

6034

492

738

503

698

188

8498

474

675

325

667

668

363

991

924

979

504

443

448

814

8
7

444

473

140

263

169

181

107

52

522

152

78

677

6067

922

25

157

18

161

676

190196

102

6046

525

510

471

469

476

341

115

517

118

6325

6324

437

334

848

321

403

193474

316

480

398

112

399

68

496

507

186

183

151

69

429

14

12

172

6033

127

118

700

397

704

33

189

815

6090

808

707

496

269

272

215

42

149

402

418

528

515

493

503

512

22

464469

109

440

361

313

978

99

147

416

171

928

89

60

55

360

15

48

8263

660

680

1005

66

163

191

359

6077

559

484

100

122

4

93

6275

514

6083

652

147

495

525

725

488

438

352

427

175

913

6

104

863

6

470

85

177

436

47

472

20

845

475

476

298

378

655

321

670

504

6299

102

120

284

124

480

270

484

107

90 253

317

558

80

132

117

326

412

489

671

402

180

531

517

513

467

482

492

357

136

450

659

156

165

13

687

132

178

63

504

452

158

281

185

510

43

6309

122

108

36

7

130

497

498

316

197

6066 797

148

449

29
!(22

HILL

FRANKLIN

HILL
NEW 

HAMPTON

HILL

SANBORNTON

BR
IST

OL
NE

W 
HA

MPT
ON

MEREDITHSANBORNTON
MEREDITH
LACONIA

FRANKLIN
SANBORNTON

FRANKLIN

ANDOVER

NEW HAMPTON

SANBORNTON

SANBORNTON

TILTON

SA
NB

OR
NT

ON
LA

CO
NI

A

SA
NBO

RNTO
N

BE
LM

ONT

TIL
TO

N
BE

LM
ONT

LACONIABELMONT

Maps and data sets are not guaranteed to be free from errors and omissions.  Data is in a
constant state of update and correction by various groups and agencies.  Information

displayed on this map is the best available at the time of publication.
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Data referenced to New Hampshire State Plane Coodinates, 1983 datum.
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